
RESULTS

Men Pommel Horse

NAME

QUALIFICATION
NAT J1 J2 J4RANK BIB PENALTY RESULTJ5 J6D-Score

 1 Bertoncelj, Saso SLO 15.300180  6.30  0.001.20 1.40 1.00 0.80 0.80 0.00

 2 Truyens, Donna-Donny BEL 15.166105  6.20  0.001.00 1.10 1.00 0.80 1.20 0.00

 3 Weber, Robert GER 14.600131  5.80  0.001.20 1.50 1.20 1.20 1.00 0.00

 4 Sabot, Hamilton FRA 14.366122  5.50  0.001.20 0.80 1.20 1.20 1.00 0.00

 5 Häuptli, Roland SUI 14.266185  5.70  0.001.30 1.60 1.50 1.50 0.90 0.00

 6 Nishimura, Shun JPN 14.166154  5.50  0.001.60 1.50 1.20 1.30 1.20 0.00

 7 Kallai, Zoltan HUN 14.066142  6.40  0.002.10 2.60 2.30 2.00 2.80 0.00

 8 Ramos, Angel PUR 14.000171  5.40  0.001.30 1.40 1.40 1.70 1.40 0.00

 9 Aronovich, Felix ISR 14.000147  5.60  0.001.40 1.50 1.40 2.20 1.90 0.00

10 Gisi, Roman SUI 13.966186  6.00  0.001.80 2.70 2.30 1.90 1.90 0.00

11 Mizutori, Hisashi JPN 13.633153  6.10  0.002.60 2.40 2.80 2.40 2.30 0.00

12 Rivera, Luis PUR 13.566172  5.80  0.002.60 2.10 2.00 2.30 2.30 0.00

13 Gal, Robert HUN 13.533144  5.10  0.001.70 1.50 1.60 1.60 1.10 0.00

14 Kosmidis, Xenofon GRE 13.533137  5.80  0.002.50 2.00 2.00 2.30 2.60 0.00

15 Juckel, Robert GER 13.400135  5.40  0.001.90 2.00 2.30 2.00 2.00 0.00

16 Britovsek, Ziga SLO 13.233183  5.30  0.002.00 2.00 2.20 2.00 2.40 0.00

17 van Damme, Koen BEL 13.200108  5.30  0.002.20 2.10 2.40 2.00 2.00 0.00

18 Caranobe, Benoit FRA 13.066119  5.40  0.002.30 2.40 2.30 2.50 2.20 0.00

19 van Assche, Anthony NED 12.966162  5.00  0.002.10 2.00 1.70 2.00 2.40 0.00

20 Shatilov, Alexander ISR 12.700145  5.30  0.002.80 2.70 2.40 2.50 2.60 0.00

21 Rodrigues, Mosiah BRA 12.400103  5.70  0.003.00 3.40 3.50 3.00 4.50 0.00

22 Piasecky, Samuel SVK 11.900184  5.40  0.003.60 3.20 3.30 3.60 3.80 0.00

23 Abuayad, Tariq JOR 11.066150  3.90  0.002.80 3.20 2.90 2.80 2.10 0.00

24 Maatta, Kalle FIN 10.566128  3.80  0.003.20 3.80 3.70 2.70 2.80 0.00

25 Parpas, Giannos CYP 10.466115  3.90  0.003.90 3.30 3.50 3.50 3.00 0.00

26 Irgashev, Ruslan UZB 10.066190  4.30  0.004.30 4.00 4.60 3.90 4.40 0.00

27 Eggesbo, Christian NOR  9.666163  3.90  0.004.10 4.70 4.60 4.00 4.00 0.00

Date : 20.03.2009 Time : 16:59:06 Page :         1Datahandling and Protocol by Sportlicht  GmbH Berlin



RESULTS

Men Pommel Horse

NAME

QUALIFICATION
NAT J1 J2 J4RANK BIB PENALTY RESULTJ5 J6D-Score

28 Georgiou, Georgios CYP  9.666113  4.00  0.004.60 4.90 4.40 4.00 3.80 0.00
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